NO.174(2019/11/01~11/30)

N % H FE
A1t B4 A X | BE
11818 1,090,523
1MA1B NT &FLNTH 1,000 1,091,523
11A7B MMSELNTET 2,000 1,093,523
11A8H Y.Y&FELDIE 2,000 1,095,523
11A8H 0Y &FLNITHT 2,000 1,097,523
11A8H TJEFINITHT 10,000 1,107,523
11A9R YT.&FLNITHEN 1,000 1,108,523
11108 MASELNIH (T 1,000 1,109,523
118108 10/4 OYF VT MARZE 25,200 1,084,323
11810H FOsJ 1,400 1,082,923
118108 HREXEIS -7,140 1,090,063
118108 SHER 2,856 1,087,207
118108 10/17 AYFIT BaH 1,000 1,086,207
118108 AR 17,150 1,069,057
11810H FOsJ 700 1,068,357
118108 EGTE 6,000 1,062,357
118108 HREXEIS -4,970 1,067,327
118108 SHER 1,988 1,065,339
118108 10/4 OYFUT MARZE 8,400 1,056,939
118108 AR 700 1,056,239
11A108 #RAFH# 275 1,055,964
11A118 10/10 OYF YT 2N 1,200 1,054,764
11A11H VI 2 300 1,054,464
118118 EGTE 4,000 1,050,464
118118 AR 1,600 1,048,864
118118 HREXEIS -710 1,049,574
118118 SHER 639 1,048,935
11A118 10/22 AYFIT PEH 1,200 1,047,735
11A11H VI 2 300 1,047,435
118118 MARZE 27,300 1,020,135
118118 EGTE 2,000 1,018,135
118118 HREXEIS -3,080 1,021,215
118118 SHER 2,772 1,018,443
118138 ON &FLNITH 2,000 1,020,443
118158 AR SFLDIH T 2,000 1,022,443
11A158 LY SFLNTHF 1,000 1,023,443
11A168 AYSELNIEH T 5,000 1,028,443
118168 TA &FINITEHT 1,000 1,029,443
118178 O.A &FINTHT 1,000 1,030,443
11 A198 IHEFINIH T 2,000 1,032,443
118208 SK&FINIHfT 1,000 1,033,443




NO.174(2019/11/01~11/30)

N % H FE
Bt =30 A X H =)
11H258 F.SSELNTHAT 2,000 1,035,443
11H258 S.S&FLNTEH A 1,000 1,036,443
11H268 MISEIDIZHF 1,000 1,037,443
11A278 LYAILEE NO—AML—Y 11,806 1,025,637
11H298 ON SFINTEHAT 2,000 1,027,637
11H298 OM SFLNTEHFAH 10,000 1,037,637
118298 KK SFEINITH 2,000 1,039,637
118298 11/11 OYFUT E 2 1,200 1,038,437
118298 VI E 2 300 1,038,137
118298 RARE 26,800 1,011,337
118298 ESTE 10,000 1,001,337
115298 XERIRE 11,000 990,337
118298 SHER 4,581 985,756
118298 11/26 QYT ESTE 8,500 977,256
118298 VI E 2 300 976,956
118298 RARE 13,300 963,656
118298 JESIN 3,300 960,356
11H29H REXES -4,695 965,051
118298 11/11 QYT REREE 1,600 963,451
11H29H REXZS] -5,090 968,541
118298 11/26 OYFUT B 1,000 967,541
11H29H AR A1 E 1,500 966,041
118298 REREE 3,500 962,541
118298 TIF)=I 5,550 956,991
118298 ESTE 10,000 946,991
118298 SHER 4,225 942,766
11H298 #RAFHew 275 942,491
118298 10/28 F#uk :TIE 500 942,991
118308 AM SFELNTEHF 2,000 944,991
11 H 308 paypalF #t 2,984 942,007
11A308 *VN-4£%& 12,000 954,007
1A% &5t 66,500 203,016




